Product data sheet uponor

Uponor Meltaway feeder tubes 110x6,6 6m
1033629

- Made of HDPE

Application information Uponor Meltaway feeder tubes
Specification

- snow- and ice melting system for areas with solid ground covering
- Made of high density polyethylene (HDPE) pipe
- Equipped with compact-welded couplings oriented in two directions with an angle of 120° between them

Application

- outdoor surface warming
- snow and ice melting
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Product code
Item no EAN

Item no GF
Iltem no GTIN

Item no VVS
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Item Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Measurements
Outer Diameter_do
Wall thickness_s
Packaging
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Width PL1

Documents
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7321500023461
35001033629
07321500023461
077680110

110
1000
2,2
110

110
6,6

06414905439904
110

6000

6

Piece
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