

## Uponor Meltaway feeder tubes 110x6,6 6m

1033629

- Made of HDPE



### Application information Uponor Meltaway feeder tubes

#### Specification

- snow- and ice melting system for areas with solid ground covering
- Made of high density polyethylene (HDPE) pipe
- Equipped with compact-welded couplings oriented in two directions with an angle of 120° between them

#### Application

- outdoor surface warming
- snow and ice melting

## Uponor Meltaway feeder tubes 110x6,6 6m

1033629



### Product code

Item no EAN	7321500023461
Item no GF	35001033629
Item no GTIN	07321500023461
Item no VVS	077680110

### Dimensions

Item Unit Height	110
Item Unit Length	1000
Item Unit Weight	2,2
Item Unit Width	110
Item_UOM	m

### Measurements

Outer Diameter_do	110
Wall thickness_s	6,6

### Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414905439904
Packaging Height PL1	110
Packaging Length PL1	6000
Packaging Quantity PL1	6
Packaging Type PL1	Piece
Packaging Volume PL1	0,0726
Packaging Weight PL1	13,2
Packaging Width PL1	110

### Documents

Page with all documents



[www.uponor.com](http://www.uponor.com)